
First Step Ballroom - U10 Champs MCR Globe TOTAL
Lottie Scott 18 8 26

Alexandra Chervenkova 16 16

Giulia Casha Brincat 14 14

Willow Cook 12 12

Harry Uden 6 6 12

Naiya Horrocks 10 10

Sara Rabdau 9 9

Emilie and Pedder 8 8

Elijah Jones 4 3 7

Darcey Tomlinson 4 3 7

Millie Arnold 4 3 7

Alicja Domanska 7 7

Brooke Bailey 6 6

Lóa Björk Hjaltadóttir 6 6

Emilia Lacey 6 6

Penelopejune Wilsher 6 6

Ella May Falzon 6 6

Raven Erlendsdottir 6 6

Molly Walker 5 5

Emilia Alexandra Jones 4 4

Laura Czapczyk 4 4

Alba Thomas 4 4

Ivy Barnett 4 4

Lee Galea 4 4

Emilíana Petra Pétursdóttir 4 4

Lucas Pitcher 4 4

Bríet Lára Guðmundsdóttir 4 4

Alina Knowles 4 4

Simran Sangha 4 4

Shino Watling 4 4

Faith Short 3 3

Scarlett Murkste 3 3

Charles Logan 3 3

First Step Ballroom - U12 Champs MCR Globe TOTAL

Evelina Shevchenko 18 18

Harry Leggett 16 16

Alexandra Chervenkova 14 14

Mason Farrugia 12 12

sophia Spiteri 10 10



Amelia Nan 9 9

Lily Robinson 8 8

Ela Yasa 8 8

Ruby Jones 7 7

Rosie Cross 6 6

Naiya Horrocks 6 6

isla simpson 6 6

Alex Cazzato 6 6

Cleo Cox AMA-11717 6 6

Emilie and Pedder 6 6

Lucia Choma 6 6

Simran Sangha 6 6

Sara Rabdau 6 6

Lottie Scott 5 5

Emilia Lacey 4 4

Emilíana Petra Pétursdóttir 4 4

eautum roux kitty poole 4 4

Arianna Crane 4 4

Phoebe Beesley 4 4

Harry Uden 4 4

Alicja Domanska 3 3

Millie Arnold 3 3

Aleksandra Chorzepa 3 3

Eliana-Rose Carr 3 3

First Step Ballroom - U14 Champs MCR Globe TOTAL

Amber Longman 14 8 22

Sabrina Samoilova 18 18

Eliza Florence Jones 16 16

Willow-Rose Bullock 12 12

Isla Keeber 10 10

Charlotte Buck 9 9

Bella Clark 8 8

Poppy Parkinson 4 3 7

Claudia Stopa 7 7

ruby-lou burkett 6 6

Cherlee Galea 6 6

Isabelle Goddard 6 6



Seren Whiting 6 6

Martyna Borys 6 6

Izzy Flood 5 5

Amelia Griffiths 4 4

Glóey Ósk Hjaltadóttir 4 4

Masha Popova 4 4

Alice Rimmer 4 4

First Step Ballroom - U16 Champs MCR Globe TOTAL

Emily Longman 18 9 27

Amber Longman 12 7 19

Hallie Mistry 16 16

Leah Falzon 14 14

Noah Mifsud 10 10

Taelor Sherry 8 8

Alicja Bielas 8 8

Molly Meadows 6 6

Ava Jolliffe 6 6

Lilia-Rose Leggett 6 6

Isla Keeber 6 6

Claudia Stopa 6 6

Martyna Borys 6 6

Masha Popova 5 5

Amelia Griffiths 4 4

Glóey Ósk Hjaltadóttir 4 4

Chanelle Briffa 4 4

Paige Frogley 4 4

Nathan Thevar-Ward 4 4

Isabelle Goddard 4 4

Willow-Rose Bullock 4 4

Bella Clark 4 4

Galya Hagan 4 4

First Step Ballroom - U25 Champs MCR Globe TOTAL

Jessica Skerritt 18 18


